website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS test & measurement solutions
JD72OC-Series
Cable and Antenna Analyzers
Key Benefits •	 Intuitive user interface with touch screen and indoor/outdoor
display modes
• Dual display and zoom zones for faster analysis
• RF port protection up to 40 dBm (10 W)

11
JD72OC-Series Cable and Antenna Analyzers
Ordering information
Basic model
JD723C Cable and Antenna Analyzer (100 MHz to 2.7 GHz)1
JD724C Cable and Antenna Analyzer (5 MHz to 4 GHz)1
Options
NOTE: Upgrade options for the JD720C are designated by JD720CU before the respective last three digits
of the option number.
Product Number	 Description
JD720C001	 RF Power Meter2
JD720C002	 Optical Power Meter3
Standard accessories
JD72050541	 JD720C Soft Carrying Case4
GC72450522	 JD720 AC-DC Adapter4
G710550335	 Cross LAN Cable (1.5 m)4
GC72450536	 USB A to Mini B Cable (1.8 m)4
GC72450518	 > 1 GByte USB Memory4
GC72450523	 JD720 Automotive Cigarette Lighter/12 VDC Adapter4
G710550325 	 Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery4
G710550316	 Stylus Pen4
JD72050561	 JD720C User’s Manual and Application Software CD
1Requires a calibration kit
2Requires an RF power sensor
3Requires an optical power sensor
4Standard accessories can be purchased separately.
Optional calibration kits
JD72450509	 Y - Calibration Kit, Type-N(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
JD72450510	 Y - Calibration Kit, DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
Optional RF cables
G710050530	 1.0 m (3.28 ft) RF Cable, DC to 18 GHz, Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 50 Ω
G710050531	 1.5 m (4.92 ft) RF Cable, DC to 18 GHz, Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 50 Ω
G710050532	 3.0 m (9.84 ft) RF Cable, DC to 18 GHz, Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 50 Ω
Optional RF power sensors
JD731B	 Directional Power Sensor, 300 MHz to 3.8 GHz, Average 0.15 to 150 W,
	 Peak 4 to 400 W
JD733A	 Directional Power Sensor, 150 MHz to 3.5 GHz, Average/Peak
	 0.1 to 50 W
JD732A	 Terminating Average Power Sensor, 20 MHz to 3.8 GHz,
	 –30 to +20 dBm
JD734A	 Terminating Peak Power Sensor, 20 MHz to 3.8 GHz,
	 –30 to +20 dBm
JD736A	 Terminating Average and Peak Power Sensor, 20 MHz to 3.8 GHz,
	 –30 to +20 dBm
JD72450551	 Terminating Average Power Sensor, 40 MHz to 3 GHz,
	 –30 to 0 dBm
JD72450552	 Terminating Peak Power Sensor, 40 MHz to 4 GHz, –40 to 0 dBm
Optional adapters
G710050571	 Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050572	 Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050573	 Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050574	 Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f), DC to 1.5 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050575	 Adapter Type-N(f) to Type-N(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050576	 Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050577	 Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050578	 Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
G710050579	 Adapter DIN(f) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω
Optional optical power sensors
MP-60	 Miniature USB 2.0 Optical Power Sensor, +10 dBm
MP-80	 Miniature USB 2.0 Optical Power Sensor, +23 dBm
Optional accessories
G710050581	 Attenuator 40 dB, 100 W, DC to 4 GHz (Unidirectional)
JD72350542	 JD720 Hard Carrying Case
JD720C362	 JD720C User’s Manual – Printed Version
JD72OC-Series Cable and Antenna Analyzers
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2012 JDS Uniphase Corporation       30173185  001 1012   JD720C.DS.CPO.TM.AE    	                   October 2012